
Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Settle Down Run.xls Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 1 of 3

GROUP

Mobile:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Postcode:

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

15.6

15.8

6.0

A59 Skipton 24.8

0.5

7.9

Mini RBT. 1st exit

0.5

15.0

0.6

0.2

TRIP

Dalesway, Bingley

Watershed Mill, Settle BD24 9LR

9

9.0

0.8East Morton 0.5

BD20 5NH

Mini RBT. 1st exit

Right turn,

MILES

Left out of car park

1.9

Stop 1:

Dalesway, Bingley BD20 5NH

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

Hosts:

Run Name: Settle Down

Sunday, 19 November 2023

07818208806

Single
YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB

Mini RBT, 1st exit

Menston. Ilkley

0.0 TRIP 0.01

Stop 3:

7.1

0.7

2

1.2

0.8

10.2

Stop 2:

3

4 5.6

0.5 0.5

4.4

1.1

0.46

3.7

0.1

5 9.3

Left turn 16.4

0.215.90.1 Left hand lane, Straight on 
at Lights.

24.3

11 15.4 0.3

10 15.1 4.9

7 9.8

9.7

Right at T junction

8 9.9

0.3

Peter & Maureen West

Finish:

Start Point:

M

M

M



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Settle Down Run.xls Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 2 of 3

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

Left out of car park

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

TRIP

0.3

2.6

5.0

4.3

4.7

5.1

0.6

0.2

0.6

15.9

0.0

4.3

1.8

25.4

41.4

TRIP

21 41.8 0.4

3rd exit. B6160 Bolton 
Abbey

9.9

12 15.8 0.4

13 25.7

61.5

20 41.4 3.2

Kettlewell, Skipton B6265 41.4

19

17 32.6 Kirby malham

38.2 2.9
Caution, road from right 
has right of way and is 

hard to see.

Hetton, Gargrave 45.7

B6265 Cracoe, Skipton

52.5

22

18 35.3 2.7

14 25.7 0.0

41.9 0.1

15 28.4 2.7

23 0.0

47.516 29.5 1.1

Settle 56.8

3.1

Winterburn, Airton. 
Caution, easy to miss.

0.224 Skipton (A65)

0.0Right out of carpark

66.6

25 1.8 1.6 Skipton A65 1st exit

0.2

B6479 Langcliffe 67.3

2.9

Turn right opposite Settle 
Social Club B6480

Left into Watershed Mill 67.4

0.3



Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Settle Down Run.xls Designed by Keith Lea Andy Henwood 2017 3 of 3

Cumulative Distance Cumulative

TRIP

MILES

Left out of car park

KILOMETRESTulip 
No. Tulips Directions Distance

0.0 TRIP 0.01

1.9

1.9

4.0

0.2

0.5

3.2

2.4

4.8

10.9

4.8

10.3

26 4.8 3.0 Nelson, Gisburn

27 11.6 Skipton A59 1st exit

21.0 3.0 Keighley A629 (A650) 4th 
exit 33.8

Right hand lane 2nd exit

28

30 22.2 1.2

29.0

29

18.0 6.4 Skipton, Harrogate A59 1st 
exit

35.7

6.8

31 23.4

Straight on at Lights.

33 26.0

2.5 Right hand lane A629 3rd 
exit

32 25.9

Keighley A629 2nd exit 37.7

Right hand lane Straight on 
at Lights.

Mini RBT. 2nd exit Right 
hand lane 41.8

34 26.3

41.7

42.3

0.1

0.3

1.2

RBT. 1st exit

2.0

RBT Right hand lane, 2nd 
exit

Right into Dalesway

1.5

30.1

32.5

48.3

52.3

0.1

2.2

0.4 RBT 2nd exit 0.6

39

49.1

35 27.8

37

30.0

38 30.5

36

48.4

3.5

0.2

44.7

18.7

7.7

M


