	YORKSHIRE RIDINGS MX5 OWNERS CLUB Sunday, 19 Nove					ember 2023	GROUP	
45 OWNE	Run Name: Settle Down   O Hosts: Peter & Maureen West   Mobile:					Single		
	Hosts: Peter & Maureen West			st	Mobile:	e: 07818208806		
			Dalesway, Bingley			tcode: BD20 5NH		
			Watershed Mill, Settle			BD24 9LR		
	Stop 2:				Postcode:	ode:		
	Stop 3:				Postcode:			
	Finish:		Dalesway, Bingley		Postcode:	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
Tulip No.	MI Cumulative	<b>LS</b> Distance	Tulips	Directions		KILOM Cumulative	Distance	
1	0.0	TRIP		Left out of car park		0.0	TRIP	
2	0.5	0.5		East Morton 0.5		0.8	0.8	
3	1.2	0.7		Mini RBT, 1st exit		1.9	1.1	
4	5.6	4.4		Menston. Ilkley		9.0	7.1	
5	9.3	3.7		Mini RBT. 1st exit		15.0	6.0	
6	9.7	0.4		Mini RBT. 1st exit		15.6	0.6	
7	9.8	0.1		Right turn,		15.8	0.2	
8	9.9	0.1			e, Straight on ghts.	15.9	0.2	
9	10.2	0.3	Ţ	Left	turn	16.4	0.5	
10	15.1	4.9		Right at T	۲ junction	24.3	7.9	
11	15.4	0.3		A59 S	kipton	24.8	0.5	

## Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip No.	MI Cumulative	<b>ES</b> Distance	Tulips	Directions	KILOM Cumulative	ETRES Distance
12	15.8	0.4		3rd exit. B6160 Bolton Abbey	25.4	0.6
13	25.7	9.9		Kettlewell, Skipton B6265	41.4	15.9
14	25.7	0.0		B6265 Cracoe, Skipton	41.4	0.0
15	28.4	2.7		Hetton, Gargrave	45.7	4.3
16	29.5	1.1		Winterburn, Airton. Caution, easy to miss.	47.5	1.8
17	32.6	3.1		Kirby malham	52.5	5.0
18	35.3	2.7	Ţ	Settle	56.8	4.3
19	38.2	2.9	GVE	Caution, road from right has right of way and is hard to see.	61.5	4.7
20	41.4	3.2		Turn right opposite Settle Social Club B6480	66.6	5.1
21	41.8	0.4		B6479 Langcliffe	67.3	0.6
22	41.9	0.1	Ţ●	Left into Watershed Mill	67.4	0.2
23	0.0	TRIP		Right out of carpark	0.0	TRIP
24	0.2	0.2		Skipton (A65)	0.3	0.3
25	1.8	1.6		Skipton A65 1st exit	2.9	2.6

## Yorkshire Ridings - Tulip Map

Tulip No.	MI Cumulative	<b>ES</b> Distance	Tulips	Directions	KILOM Cumulative	ETRES Distance
26	4.8	3.0		Nelson, Gisburn	7.7	4.8
27	11.6	6.8		Skipton A59 1st exit	18.7	10.9
28	18.0	6.4		Skipton, Harrogate A59 1st exit	29.0	10.3
29	21.0	3.0		Keighley A629 (A650) 4th exit	33.8	4.8
30	22.2	1.2		Right hand lane 2nd exit	35.7	1.9
31	23.4	1.2		Keighley A629 2nd exit	37.7	1.9
32	25.9	2.5	X	Right hand lane A629 3rd exit	41.7	4.0
33	26.0	0.1		Mini RBT. 2nd exit Right hand lane	41.8	0.2
34	26.3	0.3		Straight on at Lights.	42.3	0.5
35	27.8	1.5		Right hand lane Straight on at Lights.	44.7	2.4
36	30.0	2.2		RBT. 1st exit	48.3	3.5
37	30.1	0.1		RBT Right hand lane, 2nd exit	48.4	0.2
38	30.5	0.4	~	RBT 2nd exit	49.1	0.6
39	32.5	2.0		Right into Dalesway	52.3	3.2